st K Ville Pacl I
4Days/3Nights
Option II

DAY 01 ARRIVAL - SIHANOUK VILLE - CITY TOUR (L/D)
After you arriving at Sihanouk Ville airport, warmly welcome by our guide and driver then lunch at local
restaurant

Afternoon visit Tumnuk Rolok fishing port and its surrounding fishing villages in
Sihanoukville (Kampong Som) Cambodia is an interesting place to visit. S
Especially for photographers the fishing port and village offers great photo :
opportunities.

Later afternoon, vsist Wat Krom is a Buddhist temple located on a small hill
on Santipheap Street where about 3 kilometers from the provincial town of
Sihanoukville. Wat Krom temple is one of the most popular tourists attraction
in Cambodia because it is not only has a unique and beautiful architecture but
also has a charming view over Sihanoukville and the sea. The temple was built
to dedicate to the local deity Yeah Mao and because it is a holly place, so when
you entering, please remember to follow these tips:

Dinner at local restaurant

Free visit Casino!

Overnight at Sihanouk Ville.

DAY 02 PRINCE ISLAND & REAM NATIONAL PARK TOUR (B/L/D)
Breakfast at hotel

08:30am - After breakfast, we leave Sihanouk ville in the morning and travel to the Golden & Silver Gulf

International Tourism Resort in Ream National Park of Sihanouk ville home. e
We travel out to Mangrove River, located in the north about 15 km of Ream
National Park. Stopping along the way for the chance to visit the immense tree
and take photos know as Chum Bok. We then continue to Mangrove River and
walk through to the first great in the natural forest and passing through on the
wooden bridge to view of natural forest. ¢« We reach Prince Island (Sam Pouch
Island) and then enjoy walking on the great wooden bridge around this island
and we can be to take photos, swimming and leave the rest of the day free to
enjoy the beautiful beaches.
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Lunch at local restaurant. e After lunch, visit to Ream National Park.
Overlooking to the sea and famous with long white sand beach, endless
range of coconut trees and convenient resort. Tourists will have chance to
discover wilnature with thick pristine jungle, mangrove forests and off-shore
coral reefs. o After that, back to hotel for rest.

Then, we leave Sihanoukville and travel to the beautiful waterfall of Kbal
Chhay. Set amid thick jungle, the waterfall has several tiers and lots of
potential for swimming. Adventurous visitors or families with children may
like to follow the boulders further downstream and leave the crowds behind.

Free for Swimming at Ochherteal beach!

Dinner at local restaurant
Overnight at Sihanouk Ville.

DAY 04 KOH RONG - SOK SAN BEACH - FREE LEISURE (B)
Breakfast at hotel

8:00 AM, we leave to Sok San Beach with most beautiful bays in the
world by speed boat. Arrival will warm welcome by owner of Bungalow for
check in.

Free for your own way as Swimming, boat trip to fishing and boat trip to
see the coral (own expense).

Overnight at Sok San Beach.

DAY 04 SOK SAN BEACH - SIHANOUK VILE - DEPARTURE (B)
Breakfast at hotel

06:00am - Join the Beautiful Sunrise.

08:30am - we leave back to Sihanouk arrival will transfer directly to Sihanouk Ville International airport
depicturing your next destination.

Child Rate:
Child 2 - 5 yrs : % 65
Child 6 - 10 yrs 1 % 90

Validity: 01 Jan — 31 Mar, 2019 & 01 Oct - 31 Mar, 2020
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Hotel as Mention or Similar

USD Per Person (USD/pax). 15 pax

Hotel

Star

Hotel Name

2 pax

3-5
pax

6-9
pax

10-14
pax

15-18
pax

19-24
pax

Sup

3*

White Beach Hotel — Superior
(www.whitebeachhotel.com)
Sok San New Beach Bungalow -
Fan Room

310

282

241

235

224

220

100

4%

Legacy Hotel & Resort — Deluxe
Room (www.legacy-resort.com)
Sok San Beach Resort -
Standard Room
(www.soksanbeachresort.com)

343

315

274

268

257

253

135

5*

Sokha Beach Resort - Lakeside
Deluxe Room
(www.sokhahotels.com)

Royal Sand Koh Rong - Ocean
view Villa

(www.royalsandskohrong.com)

575

547

506

500

489

485

380

Chinese Guide Supplement

35

25

15

15

10

10

Validity: 01 Apr - 30 Sept, 2019 & 2020

Hotel as Mention or Similar

USD Per Person (USD/pax). 15 pax

Hote
Star

|
Hotel Name

2 pax

3-5
pax

6-9
pax

10-14
pax

15-18
pax

19-24
pax

Sqgl
Sup

3%

White Beach Hotel - Superior
(www.whitebeachhotel.com)
Sok San New Beach Bungalow -
Fan Room

300

272

231

225

214

210

85

4%

Legacy Hotel & Resort — Deluxe
Room (www.legacy-resort.com)
Sok San Beach Resort -
Standard Room
(www.soksanbeachresort.com)

328

300

259

253

242

238

120

5*

Sokha Beach Resort - Lakeside
Deluxe Room
(www.sokhahotels.com)

Royal Sand Koh Rong - Ocean
view Villa

(www.royalsandskohrong.com)

490

462

421

415

404

400

280

Chinese Guide Supplement

35

25

15

15

10

10
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All banks f id at ide!

Tour inclusions:

Tour exclusions:

Entrance fee to any applicable tourist sites.
Gift (Cambodia Scarf)

Meal as indicated

All land sightseeing and transportation

Boat ticket to Sok San Beach

English Professional guide

Accommodation in twin/double share rooms
with air-condition and daily breakfast

Cool water during the tour

NOTE: B=Breakfast, L=Lunch, D=Dinner

e Air ticket & visa fee upon on arrival (if it
has)

e Personal expenses & tip

e Travel insurance (cover against all
cancellation costs, medical expenses,
including repatriation, in the event of
accident of illness)

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(BT-22/05/2019)
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