Sihanouk Ville Package Tour 4Days/3Nights Option II

DAY 01 ARRIVAL - SIHANOUK VILLE - CITY TOUR (L/D)

After you arriving at Sihanouk Ville airport, warmly welcome by our guide and driver then lunch at local restaurant

Afternoon visit Tumnuk Rolok fishing port and its surrounding **fishing villages** in <u>Sihanoukville</u> (Kampong Som) <u>Cambodia</u> is an interesting place to visit. Especially for photographers the fishing port and village offers great photo opportunities.

Later afternoon, vsist **Wat Krom** is a Buddhist temple located on a small hill on Santipheap Street where about 3 kilometers from the provincial town of <u>Sihanoukville</u>. <u>Wat Krom temple</u> is one of the most popular tourists <u>attraction in Cambodia</u> because it is not only has a unique and beautiful architecture but also has a charming view over Sihanoukville and the sea. The temple was built to dedicate to the local deity Yeah Mao and because it is a holly place, so when you entering, please remember to follow these tips:

Dinner at local restaurant

Free visit Casino!

Overnight at Sihanouk Ville.

DAY 02 PRINCE ISLAND & REAM NATIONAL PARK TOUR (B/L/D)

Breakfast at hotel

08:30am - After breakfast, we leave Sihanouk ville in the morning and travel to the Golden & Silver Gulf

International Tourism Resort in Ream National Park of Sihanouk ville home. • We travel out to Mangrove River, located in the north about 15 km of Ream National Park. Stopping along the way for the chance to visit the immense tree and take photos know as Chum Bok. We then continue to Mangrove River and walk through to the first great in the natural forest and passing through on the wooden bridge to view of natural forest. • We reach Prince Island (Sam Pouch Island) and then enjoy walking on the great wooden bridge around this island and we can be to take photos, swimming and leave the rest of the day free to enjoy the beautiful beaches.



Lunch at local restaurant. • After lunch, visit to Ream National Park. Overlooking to the sea and famous with long white sand beach, endless range of coconut trees and convenient resort. Tourists will have chance to discover wilnature with thick pristine jungle, mangrove forests and off-shore coral reefs. • After that, back to hotel for rest.

Then, we leave Sihanoukville and travel to the beautiful waterfall of **Kbal Chhay**. Set amid thick jungle, the waterfall has several tiers and lots of potential for swimming. Adventurous visitors or families with children may like to follow the boulders further downstream and leave the crowds behind.

Free for Swimming at Ochherteal beach!

Dinner at local restaurant Overnight at Sihanouk Ville.

DAY 04 KOH RONG - SOK SAN BEACH - FREE LEISURE (B)

Breakfast at hotel

8:00 AM, we leave to **Sok San Beach with most beautiful bays in the world** by speed boat. Arrival will warm welcome by owner of Bungalow for check in.

Free for your own way as **Swimming**, **boat trip to fishing** and **boat trip to see the coral** (own expense).

Overnight at Sok San Beach.



DAY 04 SOK SAN BEACH - SIHANOUK VILE - DEPARTURE (B)

Breakfast at hotel

06:00am - Join the Beautiful Sunrise.

08:30am – we leave back to Sihanouk arrival will transfer directly to Sihanouk Ville International airport depicturing your next destination.

END OF SERVICES!!!

The quotation per person based on US Dollar in sharing double/twin room:

Child Rate:

Child 2 – 5 yrs : % 65 Child 6 – 10 yrs : % 90

Validity: 01 Jan - 31 Mar, 2019 & 01 Oct - 31 Mar, 2020

Hotel as Mention or Similar		USD Per Person (USD/pax). 15 pax						
Hotel Star	Hotel Name	2 pax	3-5 pax	6-9 pax	10-14 pax	15-18 pax	19-24 pax	Sgl Sup
3*	White Beach Hotel – Superior (<u>www.whitebeachhotel.com</u>) Sok San New Beach Bungalow – Fan Room	310	282	241	235	224	220	100
4*	Legacy Hotel & Resort - Deluxe Room (<u>www.legacy-resort.com</u>) Sok San Beach Resort - Standard Room (<u>www.soksanbeachresort.com</u>)	343	315	274	268	257	253	135
5*	Sokha Beach Resort - Lakeside Deluxe Room (www.sokhahotels.com) Royal Sand Koh Rong - Ocean view Villa (www.royalsandskohrong.com)	575	547	506	500	489	485	380
Chinese Guide Supplement		35	25	15	15	10	10	

Validity: 01 Apr - 30 Sept, 2019 & 2020

Hotel as Mention or Similar		USD Per Person (USD/pax). 15 pax						
Hotel	Hotel Name	2 pax	3-5	6-9	10-14	15-18	19-24	Sgl
Star	Hotel Name		pax	pax	pax	pax	pax	Sup
3*	White Beach Hotel – Superior (<u>www.whitebeachhotel.com</u>) Sok San New Beach Bungalow – Fan Room	300	272	231	225	214	210	85
4*	Legacy Hotel & Resort - Deluxe Room (<u>www.legacy-resort.com</u>) Sok San Beach Resort - Standard Room (<u>www.soksanbeachresort.com</u>)	328	300	259	253	242	238	120
5*	Sokha Beach Resort - Lakeside Deluxe Room (www.sokhahotels.com) Royal Sand Koh Rong - Ocean view Villa (www.royalsandskohrong.com)	490	462	421	415	404	400	280
Chinese Guide Supplement		35	25	15	15	10	10	

All banks fees are paid at your side!

Tour inclusions:	Tour exclusions:			
 Four inclusions: Entrance fee to any applicable tourist sites. Gift (Cambodia Scarf) Meal as indicated All land sightseeing and transportation Boat ticket to Sok San Beach English Professional guide Accommodation in twin/double share rooms with air-condition and daily breakfast Cool water during the tour NOTE: B=Breakfast, L=Lunch, D=Dinner 	Air ticket & visa fee upon on arrival (if it has) Personal expenses & tip Travel insurance (cover against all cancellation costs, medical expenses, including repatriation, in the event of accident of illness)			

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(BT-22/05/2019)